Resultados por mejor vuelta

Nombre Grupo Mejor Dif. | Dif mejor | Dif media | Dif mejor | Dif media | Vuel
anterior dia dia grupo grupo
OchockiR A 02:19.842 [ 02:19.842 | 00:00.000 | 00:12.043 | 00:00.000 | 00:01.497 4
MarkowskiS A 02:20.037 [ 00:00.195| 00:00.195| 00:11.847 | 00:00.195| 00:01.302 4
SantIR A 02:20.043 | 00:00.006 | 00:00.201 | 00:11.841 | 00:00.201 | 00:01.296 4
NejedloA B 02:20.957 [ 00:00.913 | 00:01.115] 00:10.927 | 00:00.000 | 00:13.608 4
BaresD B 02:21.629 [ 00:00.671 | 00:01.786| 00:10.256 | 00:00.671 | 00:12.937 4
Michatuszek]J A 02:23.172 | 00:01.543 | 00:03.330| 00:08.712 | 00:03.330 | 00:01.832 4
HinterhuberS B 02:23.338 | 00:00.165 | 00:03.496 | 00:08.547 | 00:02.380 | 00:11.228 4
LewandowskiM B 02:23.374 [ 00:00.036 | 00:03.532| 00:08.510| 00:02.417 | 00:11.191 4
WindhagerK C 02:23.568 [ 00:00.194 | 00:03.726 | 00:08.316 | 00:00.000 | 00:07.031 4
MaierH A 02:23.602 [ 00:00.033 | 00:03.760 | 00:08.282 | 00:03.760 | 00:02.263 4
Jilek]J B 02:23.993 [ 00:00.390 | 00:04.151 | 00:07.891 | 00:03.035| 00:10.572 4
RoubalikZ B 02:24.154 | 00:00.160 | 00:04.312 | 00:07.731| 00:03.196 | 00:10.412 4
PhucienniczakM B 02:24.307 [ 00:00.153 | 00:04.465| 00:07.577 | 00:03.350 | 00:10.258 4
WesotowskiJ B 02:24.517 | 00:00.209 | 00:04.675| 00:07.367 | 00:03.560 | 00:10.048 4
VanSS B 02:24.652 [ 00:00.135| 00:04.810| 00:07.232| 00:03.695 | 00:09.913 4
ThomasS B 02:25.237 | 00:00.584 | 00:05.395| 00:06.647 | 00:04.280 | 00:09.328 4
JingJ C 02:25.408 | 00:00.170 | 00:05.565| 00:06.477 | 00:01.839| 00:05.192 4
WisniewskiM C 02:26.007 [ 00:00.599 | 00:06.164 | 00:05.878 | 00:02.438 | 00:04.593 4
SpertusiakD C 02:26.138 [ 00:00.131 | 00:06.296 | 00:05.746 | 00:02.569 | 00:04.461 4
Poros2 02:26.165 [ 00:00.027 | 00:06.323 | 00:05.719 | 00:00.000 | 00:01.969 4
BaiglR C 02:27.337( 00:01.172 | 00:07.495| 00:04.547 | 00:03.768 | 00:03.262 3
HerzC B 02:27.672 [ 00:00.335| 00:07.830 | 00:04.212| 00:06.715 | 00:06.893 4
Felendal C 02:29.284 [ 00:01.611 | 00:09.441 | 00:02.601 | 00:05.715| 00:01.316 4
P104605 prueba 02:30.066 [ 00:00.782 | 00:10.224 | 00:01.818| 00:00.000 | 00:00.000 4
RadousM 02:30.104 [ 00:00.038 | 00:10.262 | 00:01.780 | 00:03.939 | 00:01.969 4
MikulastikT B 02:30.333 [ 00:00.228 | 00:10.490 | 00:01.552| 00:09.375 | 00:04.233 4
Bartosek]J D 02:31.112 { 00:00.779 | 00:11.270 | 00:00.772 | 00:00.000 | 00:04.777 3
GodlewskiD D 02:31.228 | 00:00.115| 00:11.385| 00:00.657 | 00:00.115| 00:04.662 4
GrylickiP D 02:32.808 | 00:01.579| 00:12.965| 00:00.922 | 00:01.695 | 00:03.082 4
Tauchman]J C 02:33.230 [ 00:00.422 | 00:13.388 | 00:01.345 | 00:09.661 | 00:02.630 4
RegnerM C 02:34.017 [ 00:00.786 | 00:14.175] 00:02.132 | 00:10.448 | 00:03.417 4
FuchsP D 02:34.898 [ 00:00.880 | 00:15.056 | 00:03.013 | 00:03.785| 00:00.991 4
GabodaP D 02:35.269 [ 00:00.370 | 00:15.426 | 00:03.383 | 00:04.156 | 00:00.621 3
GrzybowskiB D 02:37.283 [ 00:02.014 | 00:17.441 | 00:05.398 | 00:06.170 | 00:01.393 4
SledzinskiB D 02:38.105 [ 00:00.822 | 00:18.263 | 00:06.220 | 00:06.992 | 00:02.215 4
DziwinskiB D 02:38.238 | 00:00.132 | 00:18.395| 00:06.352| 00:07.125| 00:02.347 3
PokornyJ D 02:38.264 [ 00:00.026 | 00:18.422 | 00:06.379 | 00:07.152 | 00:02.374 4
PlevelE C 02:38.706 [ 00:00.441 | 00:18.864 | 00:06.820| 00:15.137 | 00:08.105 4
KonigM D 02:41.692 | 00:02.986 | 00:21.850 | 00:09.807 | 00:10.579 | 00:05.802 4
FridrichP C 02:42.304 [ 00:00.612 | 00:22.462 | 00:10.419| 00:18.735| 00:11.704 4
HaistS B 04:35.193 [ 01:52.889 | 02:15.351| 02:03.308 | 02:14.236 | 02:00.627 2
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